PROUDLY AWARDS THE 2024 TITLE OF

SHORT DOCK SENIOR ELITE JUMPER - UADSDSEJ

TO

OWNER ON RECORD:

Milt Wilcox

PROUDLY AWARDS THE 2024 TITLE OF

SHORT DOCK SENIOR ELITE JUMPER II - UADSDSEJ II

TO

AIR DOGS

OWNER ON RECORD:

Milt Wilcox

PROUDLY AWARDS THE 2024 TITLE OF

SHORT DOCK SENIOR ELITE JUMPER III - UADSDSEJ III

TO

OWNER ON RECORD:

Milt Wilcox

PROUDLY AWARDS THE 2024 TITLE OF

SHORT DOCK SENIOR ELITE JUMPER IV - UADSDSEJ IV

TO

OWNER ON RECORD:

Milt Wilcox

PROUDLY AWARDS THE 2024 TITLE OF

SHORT DOCK SENIOR ELITE JUMPER V - UADSDSEJ V

TO

AIR DOGS

OWNER ON RECORD:

Milt Wilcox